First Name
Abosede
Priscilla
Claude
Judith
David
Polly
Geimima
Maureen
Kim
Hope
Michael
Caroline
Keona
Bezawit

Krystal

Jackie

Lara

Last Name
Adebiyi
Akuffo
Augustin
Bellevue
Bruno
Burlingame

Cassagnol Oviosun
Cohn

Comeau

Corsi

Dallaire

Francois

Gavin

Genene

Goodman

Heard

Holbrook

Independent MAP Trainers

7-10-2024
Email

amadebiyi@yahoo.com

pakuffo77@yahoo.com

yesjesuscame4u®@gmail.com

jbellevue47@gmail.com
Dtma617726@yahoo.com
Pollyb815@gmail.com

healthandwellnessed®@gmail.com

maureen.cohn@comcast.net

medicationresources@gmail.com

hopecorsi3@gmail.com

Mdallaire1@comcast.net

francois_caroline®@ymail.com

keona456@yahoo.com

bezawitg@yahoo.com

Kgoodman1988@yahoo.com

Heard.Jackie@gmail.com

lar40007@yahoo.com

857-544-2098
774-578-2139
617-650-3340

781-492-2015
781-866-6232

781-613-0720

781-249-4792
508-904-6851

413-324-6954

347-278-3959
774-312-4700
781-365-9197
774-279-1064

508-237-4793

508-838-5333

Training Area

Worcester Co, Statewide
Statewide

South Shore, Dorchester

southeastern MA

Statewide
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Chioma

Katrina

Susan

Mary

Sandra

Kim

Shannon

Heather

Danielle

Dimaris

Rachel

Robin

Deb

Denice

Ighodaro

Kazanjian

Keefe

Kinyanjui

Knight

Lawrence

MacPhail

Miguel

Parvez

Rampersaud

Rice

Scott

Ursino

Vignali

CighodaroRN@gmail.com

kkmaptrainer@gmail.com

skeefehcc@aol.com

mnkinyanjui2Z@gmail.com

pb7xkn5@gmail.com

klawmaptrainer@gmail.com

ShannonMacPhail. MAP@gmail.com

smirkymagee@msn.com

dparvez@edinburgcenter.org

nursemaptrainer@gmail.com

rachelricern@gmail.com

rquinlan8@hotmail.com

debursino@gmail.com

maptrainer12@gmail.com

413-512-0399

617-838-7584
413-883-5240

508-488-8800

978-340-5225

978-847-4796

413-636-9722

401-523-9569

978-476-0075

413-801-8027

781-738-2527

339-987-0206

508-873-0330

Western MA, Berkshires

Worcester, Metrowest area and
surrounding towns

Middlesex, Worcester,
Franklin, Hampden Hampshire
Berkshire

Statewide

Western MA

Central/Southern/Southeastern
MA

local to Haverhill, MA to 50 miles

Western MA Region

Statewide

Middlesex/Northshore Areas

Statewide
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Statewide/Northeast

Elizabeth Wanjiru maptrainer22@gmail.com 617-460-1182 ~ Massachusetts, Boston and
surroundlng areas

Jamy Whitcomb jwhitcomb@needsctr.org 978-866-2367  Northshore to Cape Cod
Julie Winslow juliechicco2@gmail.com 774-313-8532 Eastern MA, Statewide
Sarah Zigouras sarah@thryvconsulting.com 508-644-0834

Agency Sponsored MAP Training(s)

Organization

The Boston Missionary . oar. 336 Dudley Street
Church Adleine 617-285-2133 Roxbury MA

International Health Care 508-446-4050 2 Second Street

Training and Services Jane Kariuki ihcts@comeast.net 508-222-8710  Attleboro MA
154 Merrimack Street, 4t floor
Gateway Healthcare Susan Njuguna gatewayhealthcs@gmail.com 435-764-0756  Suite 401

Training and Services Lowell MA

Hands-On Community Vivian Nantaba handsoncommunitycare@gmail.co 339-600-7878 572 B_oston Rd., Unit 19
Care m Billerica, MA 01821
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